AMETEK United Electronic Industries |  Tel: 508-921-4600	 1	 uei.info@ametek.com |  www.ueidaq.com
12/12/2024 09:39
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The DNx-SL-501 are 4-port serial
communications layers for UEI’s powerful Cube,
RACKtangle and FLATRACK I/O chassis. The
boards offer fully isolated serial interfaces,
software-configurable as RS-232 or RS-485.

AMETEK United Electronic Industries |  Tel: 508-921-4600	 3	 uei.info@ametek.com |  www.ueidaq.com
ORDERING GUIDE
To place an order, you can build an estimate online at www.ueidaq.com, or contact us at 508-921-4600 or uei.sales@ametek.com.
Part # Description
DNx-SL-501 RS-232/485 Serial Communications Interface
DNA-CBL-COM 1ft. DB37 cable split into four DB9 connectors
DNA-CBL-37S 3ft, 37-way round shielded cable
DNA-STP-37 37-channel screw terminal panel
DNA-STP-3762 Universal Screw Terminal Panel for DNx-Series I/O
DNA-STP-37-DR 37-pos Terminal Panel for PowerDNA Layers
UEI-RSS Standard Serial Server for DNx-SL-501 and DNx-SL-508; included with DNx-SL-501/508 purchase
Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended warranty (up to 10 years) is available
BLOCK DIAGRAM
D